Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Monday, August 25, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

School

Booking

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

The Y Swim

School

The Y Swim
School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Tuesday, August 26, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

School
Booking

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

The Y Aqua Fit

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

Private
Booking

Private
Booking

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

Private
Booking

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim
School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Wednesday, August 27, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

School
Booking

10.00am
10.30am

Private
Booking

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

School
Booking

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington

Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim
School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Thursday, August 28, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

School
Booking

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

The Y Aqua Fit

School
Booking

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

Private
Booking

School
Booking

School Booking

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim
School

7.30pm
8.00pm

Private
Booking

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Friday, August 29, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

School
Booking

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

Private
Booking

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim

School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Saturday, August 30, 2025

WALKING

Time LANE Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

The Y Swim School
The Y Swim School
The Y Swim School

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

King Kong
Swim Club

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

King Kong Swim
Club

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Sunday, August 31, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington

Swim Club

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

The Y Swim School

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




