	Monday, August 25, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6		
5.30am								
6.00am								
6.00am								
6.30am 6.30am								
7.00am								
7.00am								
7.30am								
7.30am								
8.00am 8.00am								
8.30am								
8.30am								
9.00am								
9.00am								
9.30am								
9.30am 10.00am								
10.00am 10.00am					ρ0			
10.30am					School Booking			
10.30am					cho			
11.00am					S			
11.00am								
11.30am								
11.30am 12.00pm								
12.00pm								
12.30pm								
12.30pm								
1.00pm								
1.00pm								
1.30pm								
1.30pm 2.00pm								
2.00pm								
2.30pm								
2.30pm								
3.00pm								
3.00pm								
3.30pm 3.30pm								
4.00pm								
4.00pm					_	_		
4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School		
4.30pm					e Y Swii School	e Y Swi School		
5.00pm 5.00pm			2	2	S	S S		
5.00pm 5.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club	\ CI	Y ;		
5.30pm			هر ا	ရွ ၂၂:	he	he		
6.00pm			ı≟O	ΞO	F	F		
6.00pm			a E	el m				
6.30pm			\$ 2	\$ '\( \)				
6.30pm			t S	t / S				
7.00pm 7.00pm			Σ	Σ				
7.00pm 7.30pm								
7.30pm								
8.00pm								
8.00pm								
8.30pm								
8.30pm								
9.00pm								

Tuesday, August 26, 2025								
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6		
5.30am								
6.00am								
6.00am 6.30am								
6.30am								
7.00am								
7.00am								
7.30am 7.30am								
8.00am								
8.00am								
8.30am								
8.30am								
9.00am 9.00am								
9.30am								
9.30am					_ g			
10.00am					oor			
10.00am					School Booking			
10.30am 10.30am								
11.00am	The V	Aug Fit						
11.00am	ine Y	Aqua Fit						
11.30am								
11.30am					Private			
12.00pm 12.00pm					Booking			
12.30pm				Private	Dooming			
12.30pm				Booking				
1.00pm								
1.00pm					Private			
1.30pm 1.30pm					Booking			
2.00pm					2008			
2.00pm								
2.30pm								
2.30pm 3.00pm								
3.00pm								
3.30pm								
3.30pm								
4.00pm								
4.00pm 4.30pm					Ε	Ε		
4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School		
5.00pm			_	_	S	S		
5.00pm			0 0	5 9	≺ ch	\ ch		
5.30pm 5.30pm			<u></u>	<u></u>	S	S		
6.00pm			<u>i.</u>	<u>.</u> .	È	È		
6.00pm			E E	E E				
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club				
6.30pm			t S	t / S				
7.00pm 7.00pm			Σ	Σ				
7.30pm								
7.30pm								
8.00pm								
8.00pm 8.30pm								
8.30pm								
9.00pm								

Wednesday, August 27, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
5.30am							
6.00am							
6.00am							
6.30am 6.30am							
7.00am							
7.00am							
7.30am							
7.30am							
8.00am 8.00am							
8.30am							
8.30am							
9.00am							
9.00am							
9.30am 9.30am					School		
9.30am 10.00am					Booking		
10.00am					Private		
10.30am					Booking		
10.30am							
11.00am					School Booking		
11.00am					Sch		
11.30am 11.30am					_		
12.00pm							
12.00pm							
12.30pm							
12.30pm							
1.00pm 1.00pm							
1.30pm							
1.30pm							
2.00pm							
2.00pm							
2.30pm 2.30pm							
3.00pm							
3.00pm							
3.30pm							
3.30pm							
4.00pm 4.00pm					_		
4.00pm 4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	
4.30pm					e Y Swii School	e Y Swii School	
5.00pm			_	_	S	500	
5.00pm			0	0	- Ch	\ Ch	
5.30pm			gt  u	<b>E</b>	S	S	
5.30pm 6.00pm			i C	<u>.</u> = 0	T	느	
6.00pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club			
6.30pm			Ž Ž	Ž Ž			
6.30pm			F \	S V			
7.00pm			5	5			
7.00pm 7.30pm							
7.30pm							
8.00pm							
8.00pm							
8.30pm							
8.30pm							
9.00pm							

Thursday, August 28, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
5.30am							
6.00am							
6.00am 6.30am							
6.30am							
7.00am							
7.00am							
7.30am 7.30am							
8.00am							
8.00am							
8.30am							
8.30am							
9.00am 9.00am							
9.30am							
9.30am							
10.00am					C.I.		
10.00am					School Booking		
10.30am 10.30am					Booking		
11.00am	Tho V	laus Eit					
11.00am	The Y	Aqua Fit			School		
11.30am					Booking		
11.30am 12.00pm							
12.00pm							
12.30pm					ing		
12.30pm					School Booking		
1.00pm					Во		
1.00pm 1.30pm				School Booking	loo		
1.30pm			Private	육성	, Sch		
2.00pm			Booking	ν M	U,		
2.00pm							
2.30pm 2.30pm							
3.00pm							
3.00pm							
3.30pm							
3.30pm							
4.00pm 4.00pm							
4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	
4.30pm					≥ 0	e Y Swi School	
5.00pm				_	S	S	
5.00pm 5.30pm			to	t b	<b>→</b> 5	<u>ל</u>	
5.30pm			ရ ၂	නි 	he	he	
6.00pm			<u> </u>	≟ 0	F	F	
6.00pm			e m	E E			
6.30pm 6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club			
6.30pm 7.00pm			T S	T S			
7.00pm			Σ	Σ			
7.30pm							
7.30pm					Private		
8.00pm 8.00pm					Booking		
8.30pm							
8.30pm							
9.00pm							

	Friday, August 29, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6		
5.30am								
6.00am								
6.00am 6.30am								
6.30am					50			
7.00am					School Booking			
7.00am					ch 00			
7.30am					9, B			
7.30am								
8.00am 8.00am								
8.30am								
8.30am								
9.00am								
9.00am								
9.30am 9.30am								
10.00am								
10.00am					Private			
10.30am					Booking			
10.30am								
11.00am								
11.00am 11.30am								
11.30am								
12.00pm								
12.00pm								
12.30pm								
12.30pm								
1.00pm 1.00pm								
1.30pm								
1.30pm								
2.00pm								
2.00pm								
2.30pm 2.30pm								
3.00pm								
3.00pm								
3.30pm								
3.30pm								
4.00pm								
4.00pm 4.30pm					The Y Swim School	Ε		
4.30pm					e Y Swi School	The Y Swim School		
5.00pm			_	_	5	e Y Swi School		
5.00pm			0 0	0 0	۲-	≺ ch		
5.30pm			gt ul	gt ul	S	S		
5.30pm 6.00pm			<u> </u>	C II	돈	돈		
6.00pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club				
6.30pm			Ve	Ve				
6.30pm			> \$	> \$				
7.00pm			¥ ,,	¥ ,,				
7.00pm			_					
7.30pm 7.30pm								
8.00pm								
8.00pm								
8.30pm								
8.30pm								
9.00pm								

	Sat	urday,	Augus	t 30, 20	)25	
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6
5.30am		24110 2	Larie 5	Lane 1	Lanc 3	24116 0
6.00am						
6.00am						
6.30am						
6.30am 7.00am						
7.00am						
7.30am						
7.30am						
8.00am						
8.00am 8.30am						
8.30am						
9.00am						
9.00am					_	
9.30am				Ō	0	0
9.30am				ا <u>ک</u>	סר	סנ
10.00am 10.00am				7	7	7
10.30am				The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School
10.30am				]	iπ	Ξ
11.00am				3	\ <u>\</u>	3
11.00am				Ś	Š	S
11.30am 11.30am				<b> </b> >	<b>\</b>	<b>\</b>
12.00pm				ခု	၂	Je
12.00pm				1 È	<b>†</b>	È
12.30pm					_	
12.30pm						
1.00pm 1.00pm						
1.30pm						King Kong Swim Club
1.30pm						Kol CI
2.00pm					_	اgد /im
2.00pm					ng Swim lub	Kir Sw
2.30pm 2.30pm					Š	
3.00pm					Ś	
3.00pm					gu np	
3.30pm					CIC	
3.30pm					¥	
4.00pm 4.00pm					8	
4.00pm					King Kor Cl	
4.30pm					_	
5.00pm						
5.00pm						
5.30pm 5.30pm						
6.00pm						
6.00pm						
6.30pm						
6.30pm						
7.00pm 7.00pm						
7.30pm						
7.30pm						
8.00pm						
8.00pm						
8.30pm						
8.30pm						

Sunday, August 31, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
5.30am							
6.00am							
6.00am							
6.30am 6.30am							
7.00am							
7.00am							
7.30am							
7.30am							
8.00am 8.00am							
8.30am				_	_		
8.30am				ן ה	ا م		
9.00am				됐	돐 설		
9.00am					ב ב	0	
9.30am 9.30am				<b> </b>	☱ 黃	2	
9.30am 10.00am				i /e	/e /in	5	
10.00am						S	
10.30am				Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club	<u>=</u>	
10.30am				2	2	ĭ₹	
11.00am						S	
11.00am						>	
11.30am 11.30am						e	
12.00pm						The Y Swim School	
12.00pm						·	
12.30pm							
12.30pm							
1.00pm 1.00pm							
1.30pm							
1.30pm							
2.00pm							
2.00pm							
2.30pm 2.30pm							
3.00pm							
3.00pm							
3.30pm							
3.30pm							
4.00pm 4.00pm							
4.00pm							
4.30pm							
5.00pm							
5.00pm							
5.30pm 5.30pm							
6.00pm							
6.00pm							
6.30pm							
6.30pm							
7.00pm							
7.00pm 7.30pm							
7.30pm							
8.00pm							
8.00pm							
8.30pm							
8.30pm							
9.00pm	L		!	L			